	[bookmark: Class_of_1949]Class of 1949 

	
	Lyle Cole 
	colesheri@uswest.net  

	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: Class_of_1948]Class of 1948 

	
	Kay Andersen 
	homesteadandersen@juno.com 

	
	Milton D. Jensen 
	mdjlaj@yahoo.com 

	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: Class_of_1947]Class of 1947 

	
	Curtis Allen 
	curtis_allen@comcast.net 

	
	LaRella Smith 
	tlarsen@zianet.com 
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	Class Of 46 
	classof46@att.net  

	
	
	

	
	Adele Rogers 
	adelerog@softcom.net  

	
	Adelia Larsen Cole 
	lost_it@juno.com  

	
	Betty Ann McCune Skinner 
	skinner@san.rr.com  

	
	Beverly Nelson Mortensen 
	rbmort1481@juno.com  

	
	Carl W. Bingham 
	cajobingham@juno.com  

	
	Claudia Beckstead Brown 
	veldaw@juno.com  

	
	Daryl Workman 
	hughlene@juno.com  

	
	Daphne Smith Aller 
	kaller7777@aol.com  

	
	DeLore Wallgren 
	as11gren@gte.net  

	
	Elaine Bair Bieber 
	bjlee@pacbell.net  

	
	Eldon Bennett 
	eldina@ida.net  

	
	Ellis Johnson 
	ellis@idacom.net  

	
	Elsa McQueen Crookston 
	elsa@mstar2.net  

	
	Frayne Hobbs 
	hobbshaven1@yahoo.com  

	
	Gwen Hickenlooper Cohenour 
	avalon2@gte.net  

	
	Jenalee Weaver Santos 
	jsantos@cmug.com  

	
	John Bickmore 
	jtbickmore@aol.com  

	
	John Cutler 
	cutlerlh@worldnet.att.ner  

	
	Joyce Crockett Neilson 
	acescasinoinc@oc-net.com  

	
	Kathryn Olsen Simpson 
	ferrols@aol.com  

	
	Keith Anderson 
	poppiosunvalley@aol.com  

	
	Laurane Holliday Larsen 
	dutcher1@att.net  

	
	Leona Britenbeker Chatterton 
	chat46@juno.com  

	
	Lloyd Lewis 
	boydl@cvelectric.com  

	
	Marilou Hawkes Moser 
	mosernest@juno.com  

	
	Olive Simon Karren 
	taffy7@excite.com  

	
	Ray Oliverson 
	ryandhelen@juno.com  

	
	Robert Foss Hansen 
	rfhansen27@att.net 

	
	Shirley Hansen Kenney  
	swstokes@micron.net  

	
	Thayle Beckstead Wynn 
	rtwy@mstar2.net  

	
	Thomas Kerr 
	thomas_kerr@hotmail.com  

	
	Wendell Hanson  
	owhanson@comcast.net 
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	Carma Wanner Long 
	joelreedlong@hotmail.com 
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	Dallas Gilbert
	djg@idacom.net
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	Arda Keller
	ardasmit@aol.com 

	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: Class_of_1941]Class of 1941

	
	Richard Marcel Chatterton 
	rmchat@gateway.com

	
	Twila Smith Abbott 
	MaxTwila@aol.com 

	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: Class_of_1937]Class of 1937

	
	Berry White 
	white7542@hotmail.com  

	
	Ted Larsen 
	tlarsen@zianet.com 

	
	



